
Free shuttle service between  
Hôtel Hermitage Monte-Carlo, 
Place du Casino, Monte-Carlo 
Bay Hotel & Resort and Monte-
Carlo Beach: every 20 minutes 
every day, from 9am to 7pm

Navette gratuite reliant l’Hôtel  
Hermitage Monte-Carlo, la Place 
du Casino, le Monte-Carlo Bay 
Hotel & Resort et le Monte-Carlo 
Beach : toutes les 20 minutes, 
tous les jours de 9 h à 19 h 

Discover our Monte-Carlo  
Shopping experience on  
www.montecarlosbm.com  

Découvrez l’expérience  
Monte-Carlo Shopping sur  
www.montecarlosbm.com 
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1  Giorgio Armani 2  Salvatore Ferragamo 3  Repossi 4  Gianvito Rossi · Mada One restaurant 5  Boucheron · Elie Saab  ·  

Lanvin 6  Fred · Prada Homme · Saint-Laurent 7  Czarina · Zegg & Cerlati 8  Art in Time · Fendi · HRH Joaillerie  

9   Akris · Chanel · Chanel Joaillerie  10  Céline · Louis Vuitton  11  Dior  12  Piaget  13  A l exa n d e r  M c Q u e e n 

14  Pop-up store Stan Fleur Monaco 15  Bulgari 16  Prada Femme 17  Cartier 18  Boghossian · Buccellati · 

Ch o p a rd ·  St a rd u st  ·  Tas a k i  19  B e r lu t i  20  B a l e n ci a ga  21  G u cci  22  Val e nt in o  23  H e r m ès 24  G oya rd 

25  M i u  M i u  26  M o n t e - C a r l o  S o c i é t é  d e s  B a i n s  d e  M e r  S h o p  27  Va n  C l e e f  &  A r p e l s  28  G r a f f  ·  

O m e g a  29  R o l e x  30  A u d e m a r s  P i g u e t  31  P a n e r a i  32  J a e g e r  L e C o u l t r e  33  L o r o  P i a n a 

34  C h a u m e t  35  H u b l o t  36  R i c h a r d  M i l l e  37  V a c h e r o n  C o n s t a n t i n  38  V e r s a c e  

39  T h e r m es M a r ins  M o nte - C a r l o  S h o p & S al o n Ro s s a n o Fe r ret t i   40  G al e r i e  d ’Ar t  H a u s e r  & Wir t h

Enjoy the Monte-Carlo Shopping experience, and discover the most prestigious luxury brands. 
Vivez l’expérience shopping Monte-Carlo et découvrez les marques de luxe les plus prestigieuses.

18
19

2

1

3

 21

 23

22

 24
 24

25

 26

 33

 34
38

37 35
 36

31
 30

 29

 28

 27

41
40 39

 3217

16
15

14131211

10

9

8

74

5

6

 20

42

Enjoy the Monte-Carlo Shopping experience, and discover the most prestigious luxury brands. 
Vivez l'expérience shopping Monte-Carlo et découvrez les marques de luxe les plus prestigieuses.

1  Giorgio Armani 2  Salvatore Ferragamo  3  Repossi  4  Gianvito Rossi · Mada One restaurant  5  Boucheron  ·  

Lanvin · Ralph & Russo  6  Fred · Prada Homme · Saint-Laurent  7   Czarina · Zegg & Cerlati (opening June)   8  Art in Time · Fendi · 

HRH Joaillerie  9  Akris · Chanel · Chanel Joaillerie  10  Céline · Louis Vuitton  11  Dior  12  Piaget  13  Alexander McQueen   

14  Bulgari  15  Prada Femme  16  Cartier  17  Buccellati · Graff  · Harry Winston  · Stardust · Tasaki (opening end of May)  

18  Berluti  19  Balenciaga  20  Rossano Ferretti (Hair Spa)  21  Gucci  22  Valentino  23  Hermès  24  Goyard  25  Miu Miu  

26  Van Cleef & Arpels  27  Graff · Omega  28  Monte-Carlo Société des Bains de Mer Shop  29  Drugstore   

30  Chopard  31  Rolex  32  Audemars Piguet  33  Zegg & Cerlati  34   Würz  35  Loro Piana  36  Chaumet  37  Hublot   

38  Richard Mille  39  Vacheron Constantin (opening end of May)   40  Versace  41  Thermes Marins Monte-Carlo Shop & Hair Salon   

42  Galerie Hauser & Wirth (opening mid June) 

Luxury Shopping
Promenade Monte-Carlo Shopping

Shopping de Luxe

Free shuttle service between  
Hôtel Hermitage Monte-Carlo, 
Place du Casino, Monte-Carlo 
Bay Hotel & Resort and Monte-
Carlo Beach: every 20 minutes 
every day, from 9am to 7pm

Navette gratuite reliant l’Hôtel  
Hermitage Monte-Carlo, la Place 
du Casino, le Monte-Carlo Bay 
Hotel & Resort et le Monte-Carlo 
Beach : toutes les 20 minutes, 
tous les jours de 9 h à 19 h 

Discover our Monte-Carlo  
Shopping experience on  
www.montecarlosbm.com  

Découvrez l’expérience  
Monte-Carlo Shopping sur  
www.montecarlosbm.com 
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